1 / 14 Page
承  认  书
APPROVAL    SHEET
          客  户：
CUSTOMER：              LOMEX LTD
      品  名：
PARTNAME：            铝电解电容器(E-CAP)
      系  列：

Operating temperature range is the range of ambient temperature at which the capacitor can be operated continuously at
rated voltage.
2. 订货方式 HOW TO ORDER
2. 1 订货方式HOW TO ORDER
8        2  2  1     L  D        M     0  8  1  2    L  E    N           9      1  E         0
①        ②     ③     ④     ⑤       ⑥     ⑦        ⑧     ⑨              ⑩
代码
Code
内码
Intermal Code
11
105℃普通品
105℃ regular
15
105℃凸台胶粒
105℃ convex rubber
1E
105℃普通品 PET 胶
管
105℃ regular
& PET Sleeve
1F
105℃凸台胶粒 PET
胶管
105℃ convex rubber
& PET Sleeve
代码
Code
商标
Trademark
N LH.NOVA
代码
Code
尺寸Dimensions
ФDxL(mm)
0511 Ф 5x11
AA12 Ф 6.3x12
0812 Ф 8x12
1012 Ф 10x12
1016 Ф 10x16
1020 Ф 10x20
AB20 Ф 12.5x20
AB25 Ф 12.5x25
1625 Ф 16x25
代码
Code
电压
Voltage
LA 6.3
LB 10
LC 16
LD 25
LE 35
LF 50
LG 63
LH 80
MA 100
MB 160
MC 200
MJ 220
MD 250
MF 350
VA 400
VB 450
VC 500
代码
Code
产品类别
Type
8 成品Product
1 素子Element
2
裸品